

^
ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3 & 5 & 6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4975 OF 2011

NON-FORMAL EDU.INSTR.SUPERV.WEL.ASSO. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 25/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satish Chand Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sarvendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

For applicant Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application for impleadment along with main matter.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER