

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4975 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

NON-FORMAL EDU.INSTR.SUPERV.WEL.ASSO. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for intervention,impleadment and office report)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice of lodgment of petition of appeal has been served on all the respondents.

The office report indicates that respondent Nos.1, 3 and 5 have entered appearance. However, respondent Nos.4 and 6 have not entered appearance.

Statement of case has already been filed by the appellant. However, respondents have failed to file statement of case despite last chance granted by the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers vide order dated 6.1.2014.

Item No.96 -2-

Original record has been received.
No further steps are to be taken.
The matter falls under the complete category.
List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| | | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | | REGISTRAR |